
BRANCH OF HITEK CANADA

Hitek Logistic Morocco





HITEK Reliable 
Partner



HITEK Gateway

Hitek Morocco –
Gateway to Africa,
Middle East and Europe
via Tangier, Morocco

Dynamic team

Dedicated, strong and
knowledgeable Team

Global Synergy

Strong network of
international Partners
and Agents

Strategic 
advantage

Competitive pricing and
flexible solutions

Customer centric 
approach

Prioritizing Customer
Satisfaction Through a
Dedicated Approach
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Warehouse Manager

Abdeslam Jebabra
Ajebabra@hitek.ma

+212 666 158 495

CEO
Simohamed Berrada

Sberrada@hitek.ma

+212 662 075 760

Project Manager

Driss Jaafari
Djaafari@hitek.ma

+212 666 158 494

Operations Manager

Badr Berrada
Bberrada@hitek.ma

+212 662 340 622

Administrative & 
Financial Manager

Mohamed Larbi Chioua
cmlarbi@hitek.ma

+212 662 150 829

Pricing Manager

Achraf Amaoui
Aamaoui@hitek.ma
+212 662 151 471
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Une image contenant cercle, noir, noir et blanc, lampe

Description générée automatiquement

Une image contenant Police, symbole, logo, Graphique
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+212 539 335 331
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https://www.instagram.com/hitek_logistic_morocco?igsh=Z3VnZnNucjJlcnk4
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hitek-logistic-morocco
https://hitek.ma/
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